
CL 73589 ARQUEROS ANTON, JOEL ESP 4 Ripollet UA

CT 28918 BARINGO MARTINEZ, JUAN ESP 5 AA Catalunya

CL 93114 BORDES MARGARIT, RAMON ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 88328 BRAVO MORENO, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 96159 CARRILLO GILABERT, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID ESP 4 CA Vic

CL 74627 CENTELLES FRADERA, PERE ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 96162 DIAZ SERRANO, JOEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28891 ELVIRA MARTIN, POL ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 92717 ESCOBAR GARCIA, CARLOS ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 75076 MAS AZPILICUETA, MARTI ESP 5 CA Gavà

CT 29772 MENDOZA GUERRERO, MARC ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CT 29843 NAVARRO GARCIA, JOAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 87785 ORIOLA FURNE, MARTI ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80536 RUIZ PLANS, DANIEL ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 94700 SANCHEZ ESTEBAN, ADRIAN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 29718 SERRA PRAT, MARTI ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 95757 TERUEL LOPEZ, NICOLAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 86551 VILA ZAPATER, JAN ESP 5 UA Rubí

100m MASC. AL_SUB16M
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CL 85734 BARRIO JUSTO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 96039 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 Independent

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 90714 CABRERA RUBIO, RUBEN ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 88245 CARRIL TERUEL, DIDAC ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

CL 93010 CASAL COSTA, LLUC ESP 6 A Olot-Terra Volcans

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 73067 DE LA PIEDRA HERNANDEZ, FERRAN ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 96265 DOMINGUEZ ORFILA, MANUEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 90770 DURAN GARCIA, MANEL ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89363 GRANADO GUART, JOAN ESP 6 CA Vila-seca

CL 78660 HERNANDEZ CAMPS, ARMAND ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CT 29789 IBAÑEZ ROCHO, JOEL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 95349 MEJIAS TORVISO, HUGO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 94638 MONTALBAN JIMEENEZ, ARITZ ESP 7 CA Vila-seca

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 84572 PALLARES SAENZ DE SANTAMARIA, ARNAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 74744 PARRA QUISPE, JOSEP ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92790 PERSON REQUENA, ARNAU ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CT 29825 PRADOS MOLINA, IKER ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90010 RAMIREZ MEDINA, MARIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 92801 SALA GIL, ORIOL ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 96164 SEBBAHI , SOULAYMAN ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 70194 ZOUHRI , AYOUB ESP 7 CA Mollet

600m MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 96040 ALCARAZ CARAZO, VICTOR ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 28792 ANDRES VILA, IKER ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 28793 AVELLANEDA LUQUE, MIQUEL ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 96159 CARRILLO GILABERT, ALEJANDRO ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28383 CORBERA LACAL, GERARD ESP 5 CA Parets

CT 28714 DE HARO GUZMAN, IZAN ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 96162 DIAZ SERRANO, JOEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29650 ESSARYATI JAAFAR, NABIL ESP 4 UA Terrassa

CT 29705 GARCIA ORTIZ, DAVID ESP 4 ISS - L'Hospitalet

CL 94631 GARICANO VIÑALS, ABEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28689 GISBERT AGUZA, BRIAN ESP 4 CN Reus Ploms

CT 29687 HABAS SANCHEZ, HUGO ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 28693 MARTINEZ ALBALADEJO, DANIEL ESP 4 CA Gavà

CT 27557 MOLINA CRESPO, ALVARO ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 28710 MUÑOZ NIETO, MARCOS ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 93409 NICOLAS GARCIA, FRANCESC ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 91170 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, JOAN ESP 5 CE Universitari

CL 88341 SANCHEZ PULGARIN, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 95757 TERUEL LOPEZ, NICOLAS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

600m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 86221 ALCALA CORRAL, BIEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 92759 ALCOBA PORTA, UNAI ESP 8 AA Catalunya

AMIOHU, JACOB ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 95351 BELGHOUCH , ADAM ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 82316 CARPIO ASENSIO, MANU ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 82154 COMINO SORIA, POL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92128 GOMEZ RODRIGUEZ, GERARD ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84689 MARTINEZ GONZALEZ, VICTOR ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 95635 MAULL DESCALZI, PAU ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91776 MBALLO , MOUSSA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 78232 MONTERO DE LAS MORENAS, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 94810 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL95861 RIVERA NUÑEZ, LUCA ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 86745 TOMAS TAPIES, JAN ESP 9 AA Xafatolls

CL 85172 TOSCANO COBO, PAU ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 94354 ZARRANZ PARTAL, AXEL ESP 8 CA Ascó 

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 96040 ALCARAZ CARAZO, VICTOR ESP 5 CA Mollet

CL 90713 AMURRIO JUBERO, ALEX ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 93308 BLASCO MARTIN, RICARD ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CAMARASA PUEYO, ADRIAN ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 27325 COLAO CINTAS, PABLO ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 87636 CONESA LLOBET, MAX ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CT 29829 CRUZ BELLIDO, MIQUEL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

600m MASC. AL_SUB12M

3.000m MASC. AL_SUB16M



CT 29830 FRIAS ROSELLO, NIL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 86550 VALLS WEST, ALEXANDRE ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 28790 ZOUHRI EL ATIAOUI, MOHAMED ESP 5 CA Mollet



CL 77176 BAQUERO GOMEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 72392 BOURY CEBRIAN, OMAR ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 74627 CENTELLES FRADERA, PERE ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 28362 DIAZ BASULLAS, JAN ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 73243 GONZALO HABA, ALEX ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 72484 JULIA MUJAL, ROGER ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CT 29835 MORELL CORDERROURE, ORIOL ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 73262 MURADAY RODRIGUEZ, HECTOR ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 77498 PAGES VIVES, BERNAT ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 85176 VIDAL ROCA, ALEIX ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

AMIOHU, JACOB ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 82315 ANENTO SANCHEZ, ADRIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 82150 ANTON ZAMORA, ARNAU ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL90445 BORRELLA CALLEJAS, XAVI ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82316 CARPIO ASENSIO, MANU ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 91958 CAYUELA GARCIA, BRUNO ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 79966 CERVERA JOUNOU, MARC ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 92106 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 81469 DELGADO COTELO, AXEL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92778 GIRONES BASCUÑANA, BERNAT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 86535 HERNANDEZ PARRA, PAU ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 84052 HERNANDEZ RAYA, HANNIBAL ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 87797 KAAMOSUSS LOUKILI, TAREK ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89040 MARCOS MARTINEZ, ARTURO ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91776 MBALLO , MOUSSA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL86537 MOLINA ESPINA, IVAN ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 83300 MUÑOZ RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 84570 NOGUERA FUSTE, ELOY ESP 9 AA Catalunya

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84059 PALOU BESORA, MAGI ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 78239 PEREZ PEÑA, MARC ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL95861 RIVERA NUÑEZ, LUCA ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 92123 SANCHEZ TRALLERO, ADRIA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL95862 TAKATSU PEDRERO, PEDRO ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 80602 VARON CHAO, IKER ESP 9 CA Parets

CL94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 95351 BELGHOUCH , ADAM ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 95654 CALVEZ , JULIAN ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 83789 CIRUJEDA SERRA, POL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84389 DIEZ KERSTENS, JULIAN ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 84390 DIEZ KERSTENS, LAURENS ESP 8 CA Gavà

Alçada MASC. AL_SUB12M

Perxa MASC. AL_SUB12M

300m tanques (0,84) MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 93043 GONZALEZ ABAD, POL ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 87941 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, ALEJANDRO ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 87221 PAJAROLS SANTANERA, JOAN ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94810 PAVILLARD SALVADOR, ALEIX ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 96039 BERTRAN REYES, MARTI ESP 6 Independent

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 93398 BUCIEGAS MARTINEZ, ANTONIO ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 84385 CARO NAVARRO, GUILLEM ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU ESP 6 CA Porqueres

CL 81159 CURTO GARCIA, OSCAR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 96265 DOMINGUEZ ORFILA, MANUEL ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 83462 FERNANDO JUNYENT, LLUC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 76257 FONT GIRONES, GUILLEM ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CT 29788 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 69268 HOMS SELGA, JOAN ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 80525 MARTIN BERNALEZ, MARIO ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 95349 MEJIAS TORVISO, HUGO ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 90000 MONDELO DE LA FUENTE, AITOR ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 68808 PON INGLADA, MARTI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68807 PON NGLADA, ANDONI ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 90631 RECALDE ALEGRE, DILAN EMMANUEL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 82339 SALVADOR GOMEZ, MARC ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78780 SERRA TURBAU, MARC ESP 7 GEiE Gironí

CL 68821 SILVER MARIN, THOMAS ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79607 URIOS MACHIN, JAN ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

Triple Salt MASC. AL_SUB14M



CL 70200 ARDEVOL CANALS, MARTI ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 89228 BOSSEN YGLESIAS, VICTOR ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 72393 BOURY CEBRIAN, ISMAEL ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 80513 BRULLAS MORENO, MARTI ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 68939 CALLEJAS JIMENEZ, SAUL ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 76150 CATOT MUNCUNILL, JAN POL ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 75749 CLARET REGUANT, PAU ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 79287 COLAO CINTAS, SERGI ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 74777 COLL SOLER, PAU ESP 6 CA Porqueres

CL 94230 DUCE OREJUELA, ABEL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 78574 GARCIA ROMAN, IVAN ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 69683 GERMA MUNDET, ANIOL ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CT 29788 GUILLEN MORA, POL ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 90174 GUILLEN ROY, ALEX ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 78660 HERNANDEZ CAMPS, ARMAND ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 95901 LINARES NOVO, NIL ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 79050 LINARES SORRIBAS, JOEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76324 LOPEZ FERRER, ADRIAN ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 76265 MELIA CASABON, ERIC ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 93599 MORENO LECHA, IVAN ESP 6 CA Vic

CT 29790 MORENO RODRIGUEZ, PAU ESP 6 CA Canovelles

CL 93848 NOGALES MAYORDOMO, MARCEL ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 72047 PLANAS MASDEVALL, ELM ESP 6 CN Banyoles

CT 29793 RAMIREZ CORTES, AARON ESP 6 CA Montornes

CL 90631 RECALDE ALEGRE, DILAN EMMANUEL ESP 6 GEiE Gironí

CL 85780 RECOLONS LIEBANA, ERIC ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 76120 RENALIAS IZQUIERDO, ORIOL ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 78594 SERRA EMBUENA, JORDI ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 89906 SESAR BORAK, ADAM ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 95756 VILLARAN ALCAIDE, DAVID ESP 7 Cornellà At.

Javelina (500g) MASC._SUB14M



CL 92106 DEIROS FERNANDEZ, IAGO ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 95398 GIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ, JOEL ESP 8 CA Igualada

CL 73244 GONZALO HABA, DANIEL ESP 8 CA Nou Barris

CL 91959 HERNAIZ MORAL, POL ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 94219 LIMA MOLINA, GAEL ESP 8 CA Mollet

CL 84054 MANCHA PLADEMUNT, EDGAR ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 70166 MIR CUESTA, JORDI ESP 9 CA Mollet

CL 91713 MOSQUERA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 81498 NOVOA DE MANUEL, POL ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 91361 PUJOL ESCOLA, ABEL ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 84063 REY OSUNA, CARLOS ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 84065 RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ, JOAN ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81688 SUNICHUK , ALEXANDER ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 85172 TOSCANO COBO, PAU ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93383 VALLS MOLINA, ARNAU ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 93384 VALLS MOLINA, MARTI ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 79401 ZURITA CARBO, ALEIX ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL94987 VILA ZAPATER, DIDAC ESP 9 UA Rubi

CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 77176 BAQUERO GOMEZ, SERGIO ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 71686 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

CL 85635 CASANY BALLESTE, DAVID ESP 4 CA Vic

AR 3439 CRUZ RUIZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 91023 GIL PEÑA, ALBERT ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 96559 GUIXA GUTIERREZ, MIQUEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 28688 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 72484 JULIA MUJAL, ROGER ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 90416 MORCILLO FALCONES, GUIM ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 79793 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO, IVAN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 69790 PIZARRO SERRANO, DANIEL ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 91509 RIERA CAMPRUBI, ARNAU ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 72506 SERRA TURBAU, PAU ESP 5 GEiE Gironí

CL 95443 TORRES LEN, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

CL 85176 VIDAL ROCA, ALEIX ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

Pes (2kg) MASC. AL_SUB12M

Pes (4kg) MASC. AL_SUB16M



CL 71565 ALSINA FERNANDEZ, ADRIA ESP 5 CA Canaletes

CL 71686 BARTOLOME VAZQUEZ, OSCAR ESP 4 CA Tarragona

CT 29629 CAMATS GARCIA, ALEIX ESP 5 CA Olesa

AR 3439 CRUZ RUIZ, JAVIER ESP 4 Fraga-Bajo Cinca

CT 25884 DURAN MARTIN, ALEX ESP 4 CA Granollers

CT 29587 ESCORIHUELA ROCA, ANIOL ESP 4 GEiE Gironí

CL 73394 FERNANDEZ LEON, DAVID ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 91023 GIL PEÑA, ALBERT ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 96559 GUIXA GUTIERREZ, MIQUEL ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 28688 JANE GOL, ELOI ESP 4 CA Canaletes

CL 89704 MOLTO VALLE, MARC ESP 4 Barcelona At.

CL 84058 MONTES LOPEZ, DANIEL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 85907 MORILLA TORRES, IVAN ESP 5 CA Sant Boi

CL 79793 MUÑOZ BUITRAGO, IVAN ESP 4 CA Mollet

CT 29698 PAGES VIVES, ELOI ESP 4 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 69790 PIZARRO SERRANO, DANIEL ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69791 PIZARRO USTRELL, JORDI ESP 5 Runners El Vendrell

CL 90016 SEIJO GIL, JOEL ESP 5 UGE Badalona

CL 95443 TORRES LEN, ARNAU ESP 4 JA Sabadell

Disc (1kg) MASC._SUB16M



CL 95771 ALCAZAR GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 28758 AMELLA UROZ, GLORIA ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 91529 ARIAS PEREZ, ASTRID ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CL 95772 BENZINA HARIT, HALA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 29863 BERNES GARCIA, SUSANA ESP 4 CA Parets

CL 91611 CASTAÑO FALZONI, LARA ESP 4 UE Sants

CT 28769 CASTILLA ROMEO, CELIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 87311 CAUS FONT, CARLA ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 74299 CORDERO CAZORLA, AINHOA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29877 DIAZ REAL, NURIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 28770 ESLAVA GIL, BERTA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28660 FORMENT PAZ, FLAVIA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 29832 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 91691 GAUDI FONTSARE, ANNA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 94611 JUAN BETES, LAURA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 73664 LUENGO ARANDA, CLAUDIA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CT 29729 MARTIN IBAÑEZ, MARIA ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CL 79029 MENESES POLO, LOLA ESP 4 CA Mas Piera (CAMP)

CL 93111 MOLINA IBARRA, VANESSA ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 74119 NAVARRO PADILLA, ABRIL ESP 4 UGE Badalona

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28698 PAYRATO CASALS, CELIA ESP 4 FC Barcelona

CL 91598 PELAEZ REGALADO, DAYANA ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28757 PUBILL MURCIA, XENIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 95682 SAEZ JIMENEZ, INGRID ESP 5 CA Viladecans

CL 71792 SAGRERA ESTRADA, BRUNA ESP 5 CA Vic

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 84699 TRALLERO CHINCHILLA, ANDREA ESP 5 CA Parets

CL 80828 URQUIA SANZ, JULIA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

100m FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 80103 AVILA SITJA, AINA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 69515 BADIA RIBALTA, ARAN ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 92114 BARRAZA DIAZ, GISELA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 68893 BEJARANO DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 87266 BRESOLI BELLMUNT, RAQUEL ESP 6 AA Xafatolls

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 93401 CASTILLA MARCO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 79289 CEPEDA TEBAR, PAULA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 78544 CIVICO GALLEGO, ALBA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 69021 DE LA PIEDRA SITJAS, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84555 GARCIA ACEBAL, MARIONA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 68884 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 78225 HELAL MACIAN, AMAL ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 87041 HERNANDEZ BOVET, JENAY ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 81672 LOPEZ MARIN, HELGA ESP 6 CA Sant Boi

CL 77942 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 73103 MELERO GONZALEZ, REBECA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 73102 MELERO GONZALEZ, RUT ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 77191 MIGUEL LEON, NOA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 77097 MONTAÑES CORTIJO, EVA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91102 MURTRA VIDAL, NINA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 74319 OLALLA GALLEGO, VALERIA ESP 6 UA Rubí

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84692 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 87098 TAGGI PADRO, EMMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 77729 VALLBONA RAMOS, QUERALT ESP 7 Avinent Manresa

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

600m FEM. AL _SUB14F



CL 78320 ANTONIO MARIANAS, ANNELIESE ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 69070 CAMPMANY GOMEZ, LAIA ESP 4 CA Gavà

CL 91088 CARMONA CARNERERO, LUCIA ESP 5 CA Vila-seca

CL 95773 DAHBI BOULAICH, NAJWA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 90877 GUZMAN MONTAGUT, LAIA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CT 28461 HINOJOSA FERNANDEZ, RUTH ESP 4 CA Canovelles

CT 29875 LABAZUY PINZON, LAURA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 94524 LOPEZ-PINTO BAUZA, AINA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 29666 NUÑEZ SANCHEZ, NEUS ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 94444 POURFARAH SOTO, ABRIL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CL 82308 SANZ RUIZ, ARIADNA ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28719 SOLA MEDINA, ANNA ESP 5 CA Mollet

CT 29873 SOLER RAMOS, LAIA ESP 5 CA Parets

600m FEM. AL _SUB16F



CL 86169 ACHOURI , AMINA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81460 BARINGO MARTINEZ, MARTA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84193 BOLIVAR TINOCO, JULIA ESP 8 CEF Fem Força

CL 93400 CANTOS ARECAN, NAYRA ESP 9 UGE Badalona

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 93157 CASALS GONZALEZ, MARTA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 79317 COLLE ROCA, CLAUDIA ESP 8 CEF Fem Força

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 84793 DJELOUDI , MARIA ESP 9 CA Vila-seca

CL86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 92134 ENCARNADO RODRIGUEZ, LEIRE ESP 9 CEF Fem Força

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 78860 FONT NOUGUET, JANA ESP 9 GEiE Gironí

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 80519 GUIU MARQUEZ, DANIELLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 81980 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, MARTA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 93603 HERNANDEZ RAURELL, JANA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88102 JOFRE COSTA, AINA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 93132 LLORT GONZALEZ, MERITXELL ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 69272 LOPEZ MAZORRIAGA, OLIVIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91101 MANRIQUE ALCAZAR, MARIONA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 83143 MARCH LLOBERA, MARIA ESP 8 AA Xafatolls

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 91054 MARTINEZ PEREZ, NOELIA ESP 8 CA Canovelles

CL 82984 MOLINA SOLICHERO, ANDREA ESP 8 CA Tarragona

CL 95012 MORENO PORCEL, DANIELA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 91747 PORTET TORRAS, XENIA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 92794 PUGI FRANCH, GIADA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 95222 PUJOL FARGAS, VINYET ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 84194 RAFOLS CHECA, TIBLET ESP 8 CEF Fem Força

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

600m FEM. AL _SUB12F



CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 77939 SALOMON PAGESPETIT, MAIA ESP 9 CE Universitari

CL86545 SANJUST COSTA, ALBA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84787 SERRANO BAUSAN, PAOLA ESP 8 CA Vila-seca

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82445 TEJERO ORTEGA, MARIA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 82795 VALLBONA RAMOS, ABRIL ESP 9 Avinent Manresa



CL 81875 HERCE PUIGDUVI, RUT ESP 5 Penya APA Anem-hi

CT 29268 LANDA OROQUIETA, CRISTINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 29674 OUAADOUD , AMINA MAR 5 CA Canovelles

CL 86878 PALMA GENIAO, AVRIL ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 29627 QUERO PRAT, ANNA ESP 5 CA Igualada

CL 85881 TAGGI PADRO, MARIA ESP 5 CA Cambrils

CT 29832 GARRIDO FEU, MIRIAM ESP 5 Avinent Manresa

CL 78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, ONA ESP 5 UA Rubí

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CT 28627 HURTADO CAMPS, JANA ESP 5 CE Universitari

CT 29516 LOZANO GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 4 Runners El Vendrell

CT 28607 NIUBO NABAU, PAULA ESP 5 AA Xafatolls

CL 69280 OLMEDO FORNELL, LAIA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CL 78324 PASTRANA YAGUE, MERITXELL ESP 5 Cornellà At.

CT 28631 REYES OYONO, LISSETH ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CT 28667 RUBIO BENITO, IVANA ESP 5 CA Canovelles

CL 71543 TRAPE BERENGUER, AINA ESP 4 Avinent Manresa

CT 28634 VILCHES SEGURA, VIOLETA ESP 5 UA Rubí

3.000m FEM. AL_SUB16F

300m tanques (0,762) FEM. AL_SUB16F



CL 81454 ALFONSO FALGOSA, PAULA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 96315 BADIA MUNDET, LAIA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 90743 BENCIVENNI LACAL, IVET ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 84381 BENITEZ GARCIA, AGNES ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 76130 BENLAGRA DAOUDI, NOR ESP 9 Avinent Manresa

CL 82428 CAPEL GALLEGO, MARTINA ESP 8 UA Rubí

CL 81158 CURTO GARCIA, ADRIANA ESP 9 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91961 DE RIEDMATTEN , ELISA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 87238 ESCALERA CANELA, MARTA ESP 8 JA Sabadell

CL 78016 FERNANDEZ LEON, CARLA ESP 9 CA Parets

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 81481 FRANCO PLA, JUDIT ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 90389 GALLEGO VICENT, NEUS ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 79308 GORGALS SABORIT, MIQUELINA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 84403 GRILO GONZALEZ, ALBA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 81980 GUTIERREZ TOSCANO, MARTA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 80521 HURTADO EXPOSITO, JULIA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 88103 KESTELOOT BOUQUET, MILA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 84053 LORENTE HERNANDEZ, IVET ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 92129 MORENO AVILES, KIRA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 88337 NAVARRO SERRA, ARIADNA ESP 8 CA Parets

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 84574 PUEYO ARCHILES, ARIADNA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 84064 REYES DE LA ROSA, LOLA ESP 9 Cornellà At.

CL 91061 ROCABERT PULIDO, MARIA ESP 9 CA Canovelles

CL 81622 RODRIGUEZ MURILLO, AINOA ESP 8 Runners El Vendrell

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93040 BENITO RODRIGUEZ, ALBA ESP 9 CD Palafolls

CL 81466 CERVANTES GARCIA, JULIA ESP 8 AA Catalunya

CL 69256 DALMAU CLOTET, ONA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL86528 DUBLINO TAPIADOR, EMMA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 93159 FERNANDO JUNYENT, JOANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 89030 FERNANDO JUNYENT, MARTINA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 82827 FLAVIA ALBIOL, BERTA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL78577 GOMBAU MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 9 UA Rubí

CL 89992 KIM ROMANCE, HANA ESP 8 UGE Badalona

CL 91892 MARTIN QUEVEDO, PAULA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 80528 PEREZ SANCHEZ, CARLA ESP 8 CA Gavà

CL 83878 ROVIRA OBIOLS, CARLA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 69297 SALAS SAMSO, SIRA ESP 8 Avinent Manresa

CL 83063 SANTANERA MORCILLO, LAURA ESP 8 CA Vic

CL 94249 SOCORO BONET, JANA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

CL 93058 SOUTO ROCHA, NURIA ESP 8 CD Palafolls

CL 82832 TUÑON NOVENSA, NORA ESP 8 Cornellà At.

Alçada FEM. AL_SUB12F

Perxa FEM. AL_SUB12F



CL 81142 ADAN CHAVERO, ITZIAR ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 79369 BALSERA MARTINEZ, MARIONA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 89229 CAÑAVERAS DIAZ, NOELIA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93354 CASTAÑO BOTELLA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 86151 CODOÑES TAPIAS, IVET ESP 6 Penya APA Anem-hi

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 80514 DOMENECH SAUMOY, ANNA ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 74571 FERNANDEZ MEDINA, DIANA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CT 29779 GUARCH MARTIN, MARINA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93443 HERNANDEZ PUIG, EMMA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 82491 LEZCANO RUEDA, MARIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 93448 MARTINEZ GARCIA, JUDITH ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68953 MIRAVITLLES MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 75254 MORENO CABEZA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91456 PALACIOS RAMOS, GOYA ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 84131 POMBO ALDANA, MARTA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 77637 ROMERO SUAREZ, JULIA ESP 6 CA Nou Barris

CL 71523 SALAS SAMSO, IVET ESP 6 Avinent Manresa

CL 86080 SANCHEZ SISTRACHS, NURIA ESP 6 CA Vic

CL 91679 SIERRA ALISEDA, AINHOA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 74671 ALVAREZ SANCHEZ, JULIA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 80103 AVILA SITJA, AINA ESP 7 CN Banyoles

CL 76258 GALLACH SOLE, GISEL·LA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81162 GALLEGO ROMEU, CARLA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 93131 GARCIA ROMERO, ERIKA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 68884 GELABERT JIMENEZ, CARLA ESP 7 Ripollet UA

CL 89034 GOMEZ SUNYER, MARIONA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 77186 GUIRAL GALLARDO, LAIA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 78579 HABA MARTINEZ, PAULA ESP 7 UA Rubí

CL 77942 MARTINEZ ESTEBAN, ARANTXA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 77191 MIGUEL LEON, NOA ESP 7 Runners El Vendrell

CL 76266 NOGUERA TRABALON, HELENA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 81184 PASCUAL MORCILLO, LAIA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 91957 PINTEÑO CASANOVAS, PAULA ESP 7 CA Gavà

CL 91431 PONS LAFARGA, EMMA ESP 7 CA Parets

CL 93458 PUEYO DOMENECH, MARTINA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 87092 RUBIO REUNIS, SOFIA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 86253 VELAZQUEZ MARTINEZ, SARA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB14F 2007

Triple Salt FEM. AL_SUB14F 2006



CL 73788 ALBIAC VILAS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Barberà

CL 95771 ALCAZAR GARCIA, LUCIA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CL 90682 ALVARADO ACEITUNO, ARIANNE ESP 4 Pratenc AA

CL 95772 BENZINA HARIT, HALA ESP 5 UA Barberà

CT 27593 CALBO FORTUNY, AINA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CT 29864 CHRIAA BOUKHALI, DOA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 73229 DE LA HOZ GARCIA, LARA ESP 4 CA Nou Barris

CT 29630 FERNANDEZ DE HARO, DANIELA ESP 5 CA Olesa

CT 29866 FERRIZ NUÑEZ, EULALIA ESP 4 AA Catalunya

CL 75259 GANDIA VILLAR, GISELA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CT 28795 GARCIA MOLINA, LAIA ESP 4 CA Mollet

CL 73358 GONZALEZ ARANDA, SILVIA ESP 4 CA Olesa

CL 84405 HERNANDEZ PLA, LAIA ESP 5 CA Gavà

CL 93809 LOZOVSKA , TAISIJA ESP 5 CA Nou Barris

CL 94139 RODRIGUEZ LLANA, ANDREA ESP 4 CA Sant Boi

CL 73686 SERRANO LOSCOS, LAURA ESP 4 UA Rubí

CL 81142 ADAN CHAVERO, ITZIAR ESP 6 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 68545 ALIAS GONZALEZ, ELSA ESP 6 CA Igualada

CL 80253 ALONSO RUANO, JULIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 94504 ARIAS PEREZ, SALMA ESP 7 CA Cambrils

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 81471 ELBRIEK , NOR ESP 7 AA Catalunya

CL 94231 GARCIA BARJOLA, IDAIRA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 70144 GARCIA MOLINA, AINA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 86699 GAVALDA EGEA, JULIA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 91949 GOMEZ VALLADOLID, ANNE ESP 6 CA Gavà

CL 91527 GONZALEZ GARRIGA, LEYRE ESP 6 CA Viladecans

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 93530 MOLINA MORENO, INGRID ESP 7 CA Sant Boi

CL 93753 MORATA FLORES, MAR ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 74746 PLAZA TORREGUITART, MARA ESP 6 Cornellà At.

CL 94236 QUEIJA CALONGE, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 83495 SABATE CASTILLA, ARIADNA ESP 7 AA Catalunya

Disc (800g) FEM._SUB16F

Martell (2kg) FEM AL_SUB14F



CL 80253 ALONSO RUANO, JULIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 89978 ANTON ZAMORA, LAURA ESP 7 UGE Badalona

CL 93412 CAMACHO GARCIA, PAULA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 69914 CAÑIZO MESTRE, LAURA ESP 6 AA Catalunya

CL 93401 CASTILLA MARCO, CLAUDIA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CL 80264 CUEVAS SOLA, MARTINA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 91386 DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ-IBARRA, LUCIA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CT29767 FAJA SANJAUME, GUINEDELL ESP 6 Independent

CL 94231 GARCIA BARJOLA, IDAIRA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 70144 GARCIA MOLINA, AINA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 89035 HERRAEZ CARMONA, PAULA ESP 7 Cornellà At.

CL 89991 JORDAN SERRANO, NOA ESP 6 UGE Badalona

CT 28657 LAHOSA CALVO, JULIA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 93753 MORATA FLORES, MAR ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 84692 PERALTA BOIX, PAULA ESP 6 CA Parets

CL 84179 PLANS IBAÑEZ, ELSA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 94236 QUEIJA CALONGE, CLAUDIA ESP 6 CA Mollet

CL 73847 RAMON MALDONADO, MIREIA ESP 6 UA Barberà

CL 70173 RODRIGUEZ DIAZ, CLAUDIA ESP 7 CA Mollet

CL 68814 RUIZ DELSOL, LARA ESP 7 Dinami-k CA Vilanova

CL 80798 SELLART BORDES, ERIKA ESP 7 AA Xafatolls

Javelina (400g) FEM._SUB14F


